1980000		CC 3 /AIG1801	215U ]	leby / IDAC	
INS. CASE OWNE	ER:		1197/1	IV was	
	Taufien.	ASSIGN	U 18	-/ W/16	118
Surveyor:	( del the	DOI:	Calls	Date / Timb	1/1/18
n	D /PTP			Registered in Merimen:	417/10
Pre-assign / CC	SOV	trov6.		63208m	Carcia
Insured Vehicle	No. :		Claim No.		
Name of Insured	um Book	400N	Policy No.	NOUN	1177202
Insured Tel No.		HP 8/87/1/11	Make / Model	intelete	5.
Excess Sec II :S		D.O.A. 76 6 18	Place of Accid	PED I . ala:	MORT ANT 1
Is driver the own		Nature of Accident :	Time of Accin		
		VEE	OLGIA DEDO	RT: (PE) / NO : TP GIA REPO	(L. vo)
If NO. Driver N Driver To	ame/Age: ton Yin	(V/L (YES / NO)	Insured Liabili		
		(VILUES/NO)	tustifed Linotii	y zmarz y	CB 7 150
SHCJA	50		_	- $ -$	
I INSES: OO	OF INSR	s o	INSRS	INSE	RS:
1 war	the Walt		WSP:	WSF	
Tel:	M Tel:	В В	Tel: Liability	H Tel	dity:
RMKS:	RMK RMK	(A - 3/1	RMKS:	RM	
Date/Time					
1.1.7	SMC That will	argents olds o	NETT 1 18	STAGE	DATE/PIC
6714	E0V 173149 - V	1111		Non-Reporting lit (1st):	
- 11	600 83 x x d - 20			Non-Reporting lir (2nd): Non-Reporting lir (Final):	
120 pt				Notification by (if non-pickup)	
				Call OI:	
12'1'18 e 19				After call ltr to OI:  Documentation Check List: He	andler Typist
	of CBBD Inex) To	SETTLE AND AWARE ABOUT	n NED ISHAL	Notification by (if non-pickup)	India, Typint
28.6.1	PUL PRIS TO TYPIST	To PORDHOL REPORT.		After call by to OI:	-
				Authorisation To Act:	-
				Release Voucher:	V
				Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	-
	RECEIVED	DOLL WALK		Towing Invoice	
	MEREINEILL	HUV 2018		LTA/GIA	
				Medical Bill:	
				PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:	2
				LOD Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVIC	E Dute/Time: -	Sent By: -		Post-Repair Photos:	
	*** ***********************************	www.422		Others:	
FINALIZATION	Dute/Time: 8.8.18	Confirm with: Jus-W	16.1	Confirm by: Min.	
Annual Control of the	2 22 11 120		50 %	Email V	Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Dute/Time: cR. H. Vo	Confirm with (NUL)		Email - Cal	
Final Liability: Repair Cost: #1451	The state of the s		REAR EMBED TO	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS 834.% (	7 days) x + 119.38	Walle FLORE 6	CVF1	1157
Loss of Use (LOU):		x days)		OMPY OF	
Loss of Income (LOI):	and the second section of the section of	t 1 days)		16/10/18	_114
LOR only LOU on		LOR + LO /   Tick only	une]		
GIA/LTA Sourch Medical:	SS 7-44 SS -			1) Claim status: Nermal/Rejec	t/Private Settle
Disbursement:	S\$ -	(e.g. Tow/ Independ	ent )	2) Report Format: TF	
Legal Cost	55 -			<ol> <li>Survey fee: →330 ±</li> </ol>	900
Total:	\$\$9,431.45	Global Sum SS:		e al al al	
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: 04 n.19	Confirm with: Occupa	minutes and a	Email - Cal	
Payee 1: Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ 9,431.45 S\$	Name 1: (099F0EVDELLEO)	BEGINERAL PE	730	
Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:			
The second second second					

The state of the s	SIGNMENT
	1 841735C 2014 Zul
From: Date	
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Cats / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To inspect Vehicle No.	Make Myunder 140.
r Workshop mis	Colour
ž.	Sp.Reading 495772. T/Radio Insured / Std / NI / NA
nsoned	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CNO KMHLBUJUMEUUS7940
Sams No.	Gen. Cond. Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured Excess:	Steering: (norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Imorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi NHal S/Rim / STD A/Rim or .
	Tyre Size F: 905 60RU6
(Relieu Sportition)	R. M.
(Policy Condition)  Remark: The yeh had commenced its  NIS 0/S	7
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO OF West who
LA	
Sal, or Market Value:	Erond Beat C
DAC Accident Rport Consistent? : Yes or No	(100)
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal 6 mm
Est Repairs 1 days Res. Yes or No	Survey held at Compatible Longing
Lum Sum: 30 % 3 Val. Yes or No	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt (Real) O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / Or Date: Person Contacted	
THE PERSON NAMED IN THE PE	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	*
	50%
LL 57.100 (RED: \$1.558.54 5	
L 5: \$1,100 (RED: \$1,558.54 5	
L)5: \$1,100 (RED: \$1,558.5\$	
L 5: +1,100 (RED: +1,558.5+ 5	
L 5: +1,100 (RED: +1,558.5+ 5	
L 5: +1,100 (RED: +1,558.5+ 5	
LJ5: \$7,100 (RED: \$1,558.5\$	
	Days Of Repair:
Prell. Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
Prell. Report	
Prell. Report  Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee Transportation
Prell. Report  Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee Transportation
Collections: File Retains to 2.  Add F	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee Insuportation  ee: Site Insp. (\$  E+83S



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Autom	obile
AIG ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AIG18012	154/T1eb3
78 SHENTON WAY #0 CHARTIS BUILDING SINGAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 04-07-2018 Code: AIG	
	Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	M
Insured Veh.	SDV 8232G	Veh. Inspected	SHC 735C
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From		Assign Date	04/07/2018
2.	Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition	
Make & Model		c.c	0
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
Chassis No.		Colour	
Odometer	3	Steering	
Brakes		Modification	
General			
3.	Co	nditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre			mm
L/H Front Tyre			mm
R/H Rear Tyre			mm
L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.	Desc	ription of Damages	
		A A Land Company	
5.		neral Information	
Accident Date	28/06/2018	Inspection Date	29/06/2018
Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGI 59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969	NEERING PTE LTD	
5a.	STATE STATE STATES	Remarks	

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

## FOR DELGRO ENGINEERING

OB OF COMFORTDELCRO

## ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Date/Time: 28.06.2018 17:26

Page : 1

C

0

0

0

0

0

ARC Repair TP(CFSO)1 JOB CARD Sales Order: 3835523 JC NO.: 305181057 REGN NO SHC 735C MILEAGE CITYCAB PTE LTD MAKE: HYUNDAI FLIEL 7010070 E......1/2.... 40383 SIN MING DRIVE 28.06.2018 12:00 MODEL Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 T - 4065551188 YR OF MANU. 07. 2014 TARGET DATE CHASSIS CODE B41UMEU057940 COMPLETION DATE TIME: ARD NO.

dent Date: 28.06.2018

RE: 3P 28,06.18

LABOR CODE 10

23-01

JOB DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

TOWING FER - KING DOLLY

ASSED OUT BY:

SERVICE ADVISOR				CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE	
it Slip		th Exit Pass			C
SHC 735C JU	J AIG LKK	Vehicle No.:	SHC 735C		C
					C
Advisor	Signature/Date	Name of Service Adviso	or ×	Date	
Service Reception upon callection		To be kept by Security (	Gunert		C.

# COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORDELGRO

⊕ 6553 1111 5PADH OAssist



	COB REGUISITION P	ON BREAKDOWN / TO	WING SERVICE	
Job Requisition	10			
1. Date:	Time Received:	3. Vehicle Type:	4. Type of Towing:	
2. New	SPARK Kakin	Private	Normal Tow	
Name of Customer :	1004	LU Faxi (CTPD/CCP	L) King Dolly Flat Bed	
	2,00	Fleet STK (Boon Lay)	Crane-up	
Contact No.	967030	S2 SIN (BOOT LBY)		
Vehicle No.			C Parts Banks and Banks day	
	HC135C	Nature of Service:     Jumpstart	6. Parts Replaced/Remarks:	
Make / Model / Colour :	HC735C	Recovery	-	
Email :	3.3	☐ Change Tyre / B	attery	
		A	8. Vehicle Tow - In Workshop:	
Sz Yar	your aver	4	Smoky Exhaust Wheel Jame	med
9. Preferred Workshop:			Overheating Steering Fa	ulty
☐ Braddell	5yang	Pandan	Brake Faulty Alternator F	
	ungel Kadut	Ubi	Starting Problem Loss Power	
Commonter Common	omoco (UBI / Leng Kee)	Cycle & Carriage (PD)	Accident Engine Stal	led
Others:			Return Taxi	
10. Odometer Reading	4	11. Radio / CE	Player	
To. Coometer neading	1	OK OK	7 Payer	S.B.
Fred Lavel	F 1/4 1/2 3/4 E	E Fault	ty MITT	(0)
Fuel Level	F 1/4 1/2 3/4 1		tested FT	Ť.
Job Attended				
tion of the co				15
12. Tow Truck / Recovery Van	: VRS VRS	1300 - 12 - 188 -	OTHERS	100
Name of Driver	116	1) (1/2	a se	
Vehicle No.	(9)	west Kenga	#: Cracked X: D	ented
Time Dispatch		12.10		lissing
Time of Arrival		12.30 50	y J. Wathing	
		1200	Signature of Custon	
Time Completed			Signature of Custon	Her.
Cash Invoice Details (if a	pplicable)	(A	0	
13. Cash Invoice No. :				
Customer Acknowledge	ment			
I have been advised to remove cash cards, spectacles, peg.		including Global Positioning System	m (GPS), audio compact disk, thumbdrive, carpark	coupon
b. I understand that any items e	behind are at my own risk and S	SPARK Car Care™ will not be held		
c. Surcharge: Towing fee will be	levied if the customer decides ne	ither to tow nor proceed with the re	epairs in SPARK Car CVe	
920	<u> </u>		C Advoc	
100			House	
Date		Time	Signature of Customer	
14. WORKSHOP				
		250		
Name of Attending Staff/C	Date 9 Ti		County us of Attanding Staff/Quard	
ologon of Ottonolina Ctall (C)	Data 9 Ti	and an other than the same	The Company of the Company of the State of the Company of the Comp	

## CITY CAB PTE LTD

## REPAIR ESTIMATE\*

MAKE

VEHICLE NO: SHC 735C

: HYUNDAI 140 MOBEL

DATE 28/6/2018 17:10

)ty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount
	Boot Lid			\$ 1,681.40
	Boot Lid Lock Upper			\$ 137.90
	Boot Lid Lock Lower			\$ 31.70
	Boot Lid 'H' Emblem	- 1		\$ 27.20
	Boot Lid CRDI Plate			\$ 41.00
	Boot Lid CRDI Plate  Boot Lid Lamp (LH/RH) LH-8 (RH-wt)		S 556.8	0 S 1,113.60
	Bootlid Moulding			\$ 85.00
	Bootlid i40 Emblem			\$ 41.00
	Bootlid Lower Garnish			\$ 398.00
	Rear Bumper			\$ 603.60
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement			\$ 504.35
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH)		S 180.0	1
	Rear Bumper Side Bracket		S 49.0	CT   CT   CT   CT   CT   CT   CT   CT
	Rear Bumper Clips		75	\$ 22.00
	Rear Bumper Sponge			\$ 143.40
	Rear Bumper Under Cover			\$ 225.00
	Rear Bumper Reflector Lamp (LH/RH) LH-Y, R4	uns	\$ 32.0	
	Tail Lamp (LH/RH)		S 565.6	-
	Rear Panel		w	\$ 592.30
	Rear Panel Garnish			\$ 57.70
	Rear Panel Lower Panel			\$ 495.50
	Spare Tyre Holder			\$ 28.80
	Spare Tyre Panel			\$ 900.50
	Spare Tyre Panel Cushion			\$ 209.05
	Exhaust Pipe Insulator	0	S 58.5	
	Exhaust Silencer		s 954.0	84   144   144   KOMMUNIK
	Exhaust Pipe Hanger		\$ 58.5	5 5 11710
	Exhaust Pipe Centre		0 2012	\$ 1,150.30
	Rear Fender (LH)			\$ 2,020.10
	Rear Windscreen Moulding			\$ 60.00
	For 4 1	- 1		00.00
	FRI MUFFIER ASSM + 283.55 ht SUB TOTAL LESS 20%			\$ 14,364.80
	EXHPUST PIDE * 954-00 M			\$ 2,872.96
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 11,491.84
				11,151.61
	EST MANUAL TO THE SECOND SECOND			
	Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No. Sticker		rec	
	Rear No.Plate		a	
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor		nu	TO DOWN TO THE REAL PROPERTY.
	Rear Windscreen Sealant		N/)	\$ 46.00
				\$ 236.70

SHC 735C

)ty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount
	Labour Charge			
	Panel Beating			5 1,800.00
				\$ 1,000.00
	Spray Painting Charge			4 1,000.00
	Wiring Charge			\$ 50.00
	Tuff Kote			\$ 50.00
	Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Rear			\$ 150.00
	Remove/Refix Rear Windscreen Glass			\$ 120.00
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor		50.05 10 (60)	S 120.00
	Remove/Refix Exhaust Pipe		to plu for.	\$ 240.00
	TOWNG-KING BOLLY			4 19000
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 3,530.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$ 15,258.54
	Taylor 97495749 29/6/1801720 Runny offer repair 7 days Surce Hulen noto in m.			
	29/6/1801720			
	Dinum other repair			
	10,1112			
	7 dars			
	7 100			
	auro lular reto la un.			
	Zw. C II			
	LVV Auto Consultant a	_		1
	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:			
	<ul> <li>To resurvey before/after spray painting</li> </ul>			1
	<ul> <li>To display damaged part(s) during resurvey</li> <li>Parts prices are subject to confirmation</li> </ul>	- 1		
	<ul> <li>Third party survey is on a "Without Preliation" to</li> </ul>			
	No illegal modification(s) is allowed.			
	<ul> <li>Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Comp</li> </ul>			
				1
	Adknowledged by Repairer			
	Signature			I
	Signature: Date:			
	7,25000000000000000000000000000000000000			
	7,25000000000000000000000000000000000000			
	7,25000000000000000000000000000000000000			
	7,25000000000000000000000000000000000000			
	7,25000000000000000000000000000000000000			
	7,25000000000000000000000000000000000000			
	7,25000000000000000000000000000000000000			

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

#### COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our Io	K Daf	No :	30511	81057			NGINEERING
late	o rear		1314-07	7/18		Comfort	DelGro Engineering Pts Ltd
7109.5	ודמכו	ON FO				Fax: 65	ng Drive Singapore 50896 46 8156
0		ONTO		KK		Fax:	
. 6	-			20/100000		rax:	
Attn	:	_	The service is not	AUFIQ	_		WASTER TO BEAT 1974
			: SHC 73	35C	Date	of Accident:	28.06.18
he su	Irvey i	and es	timates of th	e repairs of the a	above mentioned	d vehicle are as t	follows:-
2	The r	epair j	b shall bill to	0:	AIG		SDV8232G
	The fi	nalize	d amount she	all be:		7#11	
	(a)	Spare	Parts after	List discount			
	(b)		ur Charges		****	1	
	87.6.		ner to extended the second	-Part Repair Co	est		
	weren.	4500000000	II A DOMESTIC SACRETIN	Market Control of the			
	(c.)	Total	for Lumpsur	(if applicable) n repair cost afte Repair cost	er Less: 20%		\$7,700.00
	Estim	ated n	ormal period	for repairs:	7 wo	rking days	
				for repairs:		32 33	
	Wes	hall tre	at the abov	8 1		32 33	no reply from you
	We s	hall tre n 7 wo	eat the abov rking days	e amount as Co	orrect and Conf	imed if there is	
	We s	hall tre n 7 wo	at the abov	e amount as Co	orrect and Conf	32 33	
	We s	hall tre n 7 wo	eat the abov rking days	e amount as Co	orrect and Conf	immed if there is	
	We s	hall tre n 7 wo	eat the abov rking days	e amount as Co	orrect and Conf	irmed if there is e confirm the est alized amount	imates and
	We si within	hall tre n 7 wo	eat the aboverking days	e amount as Co	orrect and Conf W	irmed if there is e confirm the est alized amount	imates and
	We si within	hall tre n 7 wo k you f	eat the abov rking days	e amount as Co	orrect and Conf W fin	irmed if there is e confirm the est alized amount gnature:	imates and
	We si within	hall tre n 7 wo k you f	and the aboverking days or your assis	e amount as Co	orrect and Conf W fin	irmed if there is a confirm the est alized amount gnature:	imates and
	We si within Thani Signa Name	hall tre n 7 wo k you f	JUMANI	e amount as Co	orrect and Conf W fin Sig	irmed if there is a confirm the est alized amount gnature:	imates and
	We s within Thank Signa Name Tel	hall tre n 7 wo k you f sture :	JUMANI	e amount as Costance.	orrect and Conf W fin Sig	irmed if there is a confirm the est alized amount gnature:	
	We s within Thank Signa Name Tel	hall tre n 7 wo k you f	JUMANI	e amount as Costance.	orrect and Conf	irmed if there is a confirm the est alized amount gnature:	imates and
	We s within Thank Signa Name Tel	hall tre n 7 wo k you f sture :	JUMANI	e amount as Costance.	Document Attached	irmed if there is a confirm the est alized amount gnature:	imates and
or Of	We si within Thani Signa Name Tel Fax	hall tre n 7 wo k you f iture :	JUMANI 62	e amount as Contance.	orrect and Conf	irmed if there is a confirm the est alized amount gnature:	imates and
Rei	We si within Thanil Signa Name Tel Fax Micial	hall tren	JUMANI 62	e amount as Contance.	Document Attached Yes or No	irmed if there is a confirm the est alized amount gnature:	imates and
or Of	We si within Thank Signa Name Tel Fax Micial	hall tree n 7 wo	JUMANI 62	e amount as Contance.	Document Attached Yes or No	irmed if there is a confirm the est alized amount gnature:	imates and
Rei Los	We si within Thani Signa Name Tel Fax Micial Resort Intal Resort Investor Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Fr	hall tree n 7 wo	JUMANI 62 63 Control of the state of the sta	e amount as Contance.	Document Attached Yes or No	irmed if there is a confirm the est alized amount gnature:	imates and
Rei Los Sur LT/	We si within Thenin Signa Name Tel Fax Micial Resort Invey F A Sea dical I	hall tren 7 work you fiture:  Use College Item  ate P/Concorner  rech Fees (concorner)	JUMANI 62 63 Control of the state of the sta	e amount as Containe.	Document Attached Yes or No	irmed if there is a confirm the est alized amount gnature:	imates and

## COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

VEHICLE NO.	SHC 735C	TYPE OF CASE	:	AIG
J@BCARD NO.	305181057	SURVEY BY	:	LKK-TAUFIQ
A-CC.DATE	28/06/2018	DATE		

DESCRIPTION	QTY	ESTIMATE	REMARKS
FRT MUFFLER ASSY	1	\$283.55	
C HECK ITEMS:			
EXHAUST PIPE RH	1	\$954.00	
EXHAUST PIPE CENTRE	1	\$1,150.30	
LABOUR			
RENEW EXHAUST PIPE ASSY		\$120.00	
	$\rightarrow$		
	TOTAL:	\$2,507.85	JUMANI

#### Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 17 October 2018 4:53 PM

To:

Ler, Bernard-JQ

Subject:

Your ref: 63208230605G, ACCIDENT ON 28/06/2018 INVOLVING SDV 8232G (OI) &

SHC 735C (TP)

Your ref: 63208230605G

Our ref: CC3/AIG18012154/T1eb3

Dear Sirs,

#### ACCIDENT ON 28/06/2018 INVOLVING SDV 8232G (OI) & SHC 735C (TP)

We refer to the above matter.

The accident occurred when our insured rear ended third party vehicle.

Basing on the reports of the circumstance of the accident, we propose to settle third-party claim at 100% liability.

We did clarify with insured the nature of the accident and he's aware that NCD (if any) would be affected.

We seek your approval to offer repairer " COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD" at \$ 9,431.45 (all-in).

The summary is as follows: -

		Ar	mount Claimed	A	mount Revised
1. Cost of Repairs (with GST)		\$1	7,546.48	\$	8,239.00
2. Loss of Rental (7days x \$119.28)		\$	834.96	\$	834.96 (7days x \$119.28)
3. Loss of Income (7days x \$80)		\$	560.00	\$	350.00 (7days x \$50)
4. LTA Search Fee		\$	7.49	\$	7.49
	Total	\$1	8,948.93	\$	9,431.45

For your approval in merimen please.

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersng@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 8lk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

## **Print Received Message**

This mail is associated with:

\*SHC735C (6320823060SG) [SDV8232G]

TP CITYCAB PTE LTD Jun 28 2018 12:00PM [LIM BOON SOON] ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

From

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG\_SG\_EXPRESS), sent on 07/11/2018 16:33 PM.

LKK HQ

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$9431.45) - SHC735C - Claim Handler: Ler, Bernard-JQ

Approved:9431.45:Hi, mandate has been given as follows: Cost of Repair: \$8,239.00 Loss of Income: \$350.00 7 days @ S\$ 50/day Loss of Use : \$834.96 7 days @ S\$ 119.28/day Search Fee : \$7.49 Total : \$9,431.45

Our Ref

CC18060860/ SHC 735C /CL(st)

Date

16-Aug-18

CDGE Taxi Claims Dept ComfortDetGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive 4th Floor 55 Briefdell Road Singapore 579701

Singapore 508969

Sub Total: \$ 9,081.45

Maintine +65 6383 6280 Facsimille +65 8280 9755

www.cdge.com.sd

ENGINEERING

COMFORTDELGRO

Workshops

Braddell

Singapore 579701

Sin Ming

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717

45 Plandan Road Singapore 609286

Senoko 24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156

Sungel Kadut 7 Sungel Kedul Way Singapose 72879

501 Vision Industrial Park A Singapore 766732

#### AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

CHARTIS Buliding

78 Shenton Way

#07-16

Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claims Department

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir

ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHC 735C YOUR INSURED AND OTHER ON 28.06.18 SDV8232G

We are the authorised repair workshop for Citycab Pte Ltd, the owner of motor vehicle no: SHC 735C which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle. The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested and authorized us to assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters arising

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SDV8232G we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants.

#### TAXLOWNER'S CLAIM

from the damage to the vehicle.

no.	OWNERSCEAM	
1	Cost of Repair	\$ 8,239.00
2	7 days Loss of Rental @ \$119.28 per day	\$ 834.96
3	Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK)	\$ -
4	LTA Search Fees	\$ -
5	GIA / Police Report Fees	\$ 7.49
6	Towing / Medical / Transporation Fees	\$ -

HIRER'S CLAIM

days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 per day \$ 560.00 Total Claims : \$ 9,641.45

We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

a) Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs:

> LTA search slip/s of : SDV8232G

b) c)

SHC 735C GIA / Police report/s of :

d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator

> ( ) Witness statement/s ( ) Certificate of Insur (x) Rental Rate letter

( X ) Photograph/s of Accident Scene (x) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecillalee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

Ameribur of





pcs.







51 URI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 6256,3561 TAX: (063) 67414108

#### Our Ref: CC3/AIG18012154/T1eb3

13 JULY 2018

LIM BOON SOON BLK 33 SOMMERVILLE ROAD #05-01 SINGAPORE 358262

Dear Sir/Madam.

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SDV 8232G AND SHC 735C ON 28/06/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher

Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept) LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

140 SHC735C , SDV8232G

ON 28-Jun-18 12:00

ALONG

ALONG SERANGOON NORTH AVE 1

I / We

CHOON CHYE HENG

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

S7726502C

and/or

WONG SO HUAN

(Relief) NRIC No.:

S0181053G

Taxi Number

**SHC735C** 

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

28-Jun-2018

Name of Hirer

CHOON CHYE HENG

Hirer NRIC

57726502C

Signature :

Address

174D EDGEDALE PLAINS #04-195

824174

Contact No.

98559336

Name of Relief

WONG SO HUAN

Relief NRIC

S0181053G

Signature :

Address

174B EDGEDALE PLAINS #11-165

822174

Contact No.

96703032

## RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for SS8,239.00 (Repair Cost), S\$1,184.96 (Loss of Use/Rental). S\$7.49 (Disbursement) for vehicle no. SHC 735C that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 28/06/2018 (date) along SERANGOON NORTH AVE 1 (location) involving vehicle no/s SDV 8232G.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 29/06/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>CITYCAB PTE LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SHC 735C</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to <a href="SHC">SHC</a>
<a href="T35C">735C</a> (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

	- 9 NOV 2818	
Dated this (da	y) of (mo	nth) 20 (year)
(LKK)		CLAHAS DEPARTMENT COMFOR DEEGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD 205 BRADDELL ROAD
Signed by appointed surve	MTH eyor	Singapore 579701 Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

COMPONENCE SOME CHARGE PRINCE PRINCE TO THE LOSS TO STAND PRINCE TO THE LOSS TO STAND PRINCE PRINCE

Please forward your cheque made payable to:-COMFORTPELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

A member of COMPORTDELICAC

Head Office:
205 Braddell Road
Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No.

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CC18060860

Date: 10 August 2018



### TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

28/06/2018 @ 12:00 hrs

ALONG

ALONG SERANGOON NORTH AVE 1

INVOLVING

SDV8232G

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that CityCab Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHC0735C (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to CHOON CHYE HENG IC NO S7726502C a registered hirer-operator of CityCab Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$119.28 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

25/06 WowG S. Huend 49 43 16 33 08°5 25/06 WowG S. Huend 99 65 58 342 25/06 WowG S. Huend 99 65 57 186 0740 25/06 WowG S. Huend 99 50 57 186 0740 27/06 WowG S. Huend 99 50 68 311 27/06 WowG S. Huend		MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TII	ATED (TIE	9	18/2	1	COLUMN	MILEAGE	HOURS OPE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)
24/06/2018 Wowic S. Huon 49 43 16 33 08°5  25/06 Wowg S. Huon 94653 95 0716  26/06 Wowg S. Huon 94653 95 0716  26/06 Wowg S. Huon 95057 186 0740  27/06 Wowe S. Huon 95068 311  27/06 Wowe S. Huon 95068 311  27/06 Wowe S. Huon 95068 311  27/06 Wowe S. Huon 95067 186  27/06 Wowe S. Huon 975068 311	MILEAGE READING	TRAVELLED	FROM	101	DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE	READING	(KM)	FROM	01
Move So Han 9 6558 342  Move So Han 9 4653 95 0716  Move So Han 9 5057 186 0740  Move So Han 95068 311  Move So Han 9506 311  Move So Han 1860 311  Move So Han 1860 311			e care a sur		24/06/2018	Word S. Hum	494	3 16	3.3	5,81	-51E1
Mong S. Hum 94653 95 0716  Mong S. Hum 94653 95 0716  Mong S. Hum 95057 186 0748  Mong S. Hum 95068 211  Mong S. Hum 95068 211  Mong S. Hum 95068 211  Mong S. Hum 9567 67 201  Mong S. Hum 9567 67 201  Mong S. Hum 9567 67 201  Mong Man 9567 67 201  Mong Man 1980						W	0	2000	347		
Monte So Him 9 50 57 186 0740 1 Monte So Him 950 68 211 Nonte So than 950 68 211 Nonte So than 950 6 8 211 Nonte So than 950 6 7 201 Openall Hy (300					30/50	Word S. Hum	-	653	3/2/	31 60	1718
Monte So Him 95057 186 0740 100 100 186 0740 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1						MA			% €		
Monte S. Hand 95568 211  NONE S. Hand 9567 201 0715  Medalit 4567 201 0715  Medalit 4567 201 0715  Medalit 4567 201 0715					2.1.6	Work So Aron	9 5	057	98/	0 74c	( ) O.E.
Monte S. Hand 95467 201 0715 me notedent 4567 201 0715 me notedent 4567 201 0715						101		90	51		
mendent 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					30/22	NOAG SE HUBER	2	469	107	sito	0
		2				TA TANK	-	-	900		
					N90K	Meridin	7	7	3	(3eg)	Ţ
					Metabo	negar	1	Carlon Carlon	al a	(380)	

Insurance Particulars Enquiry By Agents Detail

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SDV8232G 28 Jun 2018 / 12:00:00 Successful A04 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous OK

Merimen e-Claims

## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Express

Case:	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj S	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Stati	25
Main	05 Jul 2018 Edit Reg		29 Jun 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$7,70 Edit E	0.00 stimates	1000	700.00 w Rpt		Rep	ding for Survey ort ncel Case
	Main	R	eference		Claim Det	ails		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER D	ETAILS					[Created	by adjuster]		
nsured:	LIM BOO	N SOON, ID: 51	474167D							
Main Claimant:	CITYCAB	PTE LTD, Co. R	eg. No.: 19950283	9G						
Vehicle Reg No.:	SHC735	ic			Date of I	Loss:		3 12:00 - :59 and 18 Days Fron	n LTA R	eg Date (Man Yr))
taim Type	TP / 632	20823060SG			Policy/Co Note No.			2 (Comprehensive 23/08/2017 - 22/0		
/ehicle Reg (o. Insured):	SDV8232	G			Policy No (Claimar		D-1808893	7MFSH		
					Excess:					
tepairer;		the second secon	ng Pte Ltd (Loyan	The second second second second	and an included the second district.	and the last last last last last last last last	market and a second company of the contract to			
fandling nsurer:		Pacific Insurano Qian.Ler@aig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 6	55-6419-3	000	. [Handled b	y Ler, Bernard-JO	51	
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First	Capital Insurance	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6	2222311						
Adjuster:	13/07/2		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 67	256-3561	. [Handled	by M	OHD TAUF	KH BIN HAMID]	[Fin	al Rpt due
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View	All	Compose Case Ma
AIG_SG	EXPRESS (07	//11/2018): Alert	- Adj Mandate Ap	proved (S	\$9431.45	) - SH	IC735C - CI	aim Handler: Ler	, Berna	rd
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks⊟					lew All   S	earch Tasks Cr	eate Nev	v Task   Comple

#### Claim Documents

\*SHC735C (6320823060SG)

[SDV8232G]

TP

CITYCAB PTE LTD

Jun 28 2018 12:00PM

[LIM BOON SOON]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per i	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
A	essment Reports				178
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	1 per i	Thumbnail	Print
	The state of the s	Accident Statement			Prim
1	07/11/18 16:19	From: OD - Reg. No: SDV8232G, Cleimant: LIM BOON SOON	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per i	page V	2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKX Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	The state of the s	Thumbnail	-
1	08/08/18 10:47	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
2	08/08/18 10:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	08/08/18 10:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	08/08/18 10:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	08/08/18 10:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	08/08/18 10:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	08/08/18 10:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	08/08/18 10:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	08/08/18 10:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	08/08/18 10:47	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	08/08/18 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
12	08/08/18 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	08/08/18 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	08/08/18 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	08/08/18 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	08/08/18 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	08/08/18 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	08/08/18 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	08/08/18 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	1
20	08/08/18 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	08/08/18 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>Z</b>
22	08/08/18 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
23	08/08/18 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	08/08/18 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	08/08/18 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	08/08/18 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	08/08/18 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	08/08/18 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	08/08/18 10:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	08/08/18 10:48	General View	ō	Load JPG	V

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per page	Y E
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbr	ail Pr
31	08/08/18 10:48	General View	■ Load JP	G [
32	08/08/18 10:48	General View	■ Load 3P	G E
13	08/08/18 10:48	General View	♠ Load 3P	G [
34	08/08/18 10:48	General View	6 Load 3P	G E
15	08/08/18 10:48	General View	Load JP	G E
36	08/08/18 10:48	General View	6 Load 3P	G E
17	08/08/18 10:48	General View	■ Load JP	G E
88	08/08/18 10:48	General View	D Load JP	
19	08/08/18 10:48	General View	■ Load JP	_
0	08/08/18 10:48	General View	■ Load JP	G [
1	08/08/18 10:48	General View	Load JP	- 1
12	08/08/18 10:48	General View	D Load 3P	
3	08/08/18 10:48	General View	Load 3P	
14	08/08/18 10:48	General View	D Load 3P	-
5	08/08/18 10:48	General View	■ Load 3P	-
6	08/08/18 10:48	General View	3 Load JP	
17	08/08/18 10:48	General View	O Load JP	
18	08/08/18 10:48	General View	D Load JP	
-		- Committee - Comm	The state of the s	-
9	08/08/18 10:48	General View	① Load JP	
0	08/08/18 10:48	General View	① Load 3P	
1	08/08/18 10:48	General View	O Load JP	-
2	08/08/18 10:48	General View	6 Load JP	-
3	08/08/18 10:48	General View	1 Load JP	_
4	08/08/18 10:48	General View	1 Load JP	_
55	08/08/18 10:48	General View	Load JP	
56	08/08/18 10:48	General View	1 Load JP	-
57	08/08/18 10:48	General View	■ Load JP	_
8	08/08/18 10:48	General View	Epad 3P	G [
9	08/08/18 10:48	General View	6 Load JP	G [
0	08/08/18 10:48	General View	1 Load JP	G É
1	08/08/18 10:48	General View	Load JP	G E
2	08/08/18 10:48	General View	Esad JP	G E
3	08/08/18 10:48	General View	€ Load JP	G B
4	08/08/18 10:48	Reinspection Photo	£oad 3P	G [
5	08/08/18 10:48	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3P	G B
6	08/08/18 10:48	Reinspection Photo	Load JP	G E
7	08/08/18 10:48	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JP	
8	08/08/18 10:48	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JP	
9	08/08/18 10:48	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JP	- 1
0	08/08/18 10:48	Reinspection Photo	■ Load 3P	
1	08/08/18 10:48	Photo After Spray	■ Load JP	-
2	08/08/18 10:48	Photo After Spray	O Load 3P	
3	08/08/18 10:48	Photo After Spray	1 Load JP	
4	08/08/18 10:48	Photo After Spray	Load JP	-
5	08/08/18 10:48	Photo After Spray	O Load JP	
6	08/08/18 10:48			
	-	Photo After Spray		_
7	08/08/18 10:48	Photo After Spray	■ Load JP	G   B
oc	umentation		1 per page	<b>7</b> 6
ia	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbo	_

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 3

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per	page 🗸	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	04/07/18 18:38	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	1
2	04/07/18 18:38	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
3	25/09/18 16:49	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
4	25/09/18 16:49	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
5	09/11/18 14:41	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
6	16/11/18 08:00	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
7	16/11/18 08:00	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
8	16/11/18 08:00	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	05/07/18 12:12	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

## **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
<u> </u>			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer  Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE: TO BE	COMPL	ETED BY	SURVEYOR
-------------	-------	---------	----------

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

TEA	**		
1 1 − 0	INI		

## THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	al Sum Settlement : [ ] Y air Estimate Repair Cost of Use al (if any) / GIA Search Fee	2002000	Model:	HYUNDAI 140 1.7 D (A)	
	_		eh)		
Date of Accident:	28/06/2	018			
Global Sum Settlen	nent :	[ ]	res	[X] No	
Repair Estimate			: \$	17,546.48	
Final Repair Cost			: \$	8,239.00	
Loss of Use			: \$	350.00	7.00 days at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$	834.96	7 days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$	7.49	
Others:			: \$	0.00	
			: \$		
Final Settlement Su	m		: \$	9,431.45	
A) For Non GIA R	onistoro/	d Markak		Business of S. Tarkettines	(0/)
B) For GIA Regist  BOLA Liability:  * Assessed Lia	tered Wo	rkshop: 0(%	6)	BOLA Applicable27 Assessed Liabili	ty (*):(%) asses where BOLA does not apply.
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction	100	rkshop: 0(% e filled on	down	BOLA Applicable27 Assessed Liabili collisions and for ca	e: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: ty (*):(%) ases where BOLA does not apply.
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction	100	rkshop: 0(% e filled on	down	BOLA Applicable27 Assessed Liabili collisions and for ca	e: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks  Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGreen	100	rkshop: 0(% e filled on	down	BOLA Applicable _27_ Assessed Liabili collisions and for ca	e: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: ty (*):(%) ases where BOLA does not apply.
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks  Payment Instruction 1) ComfortDelGree 2)	100	rkshop: 0(% e filled on	down	BOLA Applicable27 Assessed Liabili collisions and for ca	e: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: ty (*):(%) ases where BOLA does not apply.
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks Payment Instruction	100	rkshop: 0(% e filled on	down	BOLA Applicable _27_ Assessed Liabili collisions and for ca	e: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: ty (*):(%) ases where BOLA does not apply.

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

2018

Date

## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 189807198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18012154/T1EB3Q2

Date:

16/11/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100311772

Claimant Vehicle No:

SHC735C

Insured Vehicle No :

SDV8232G

Date of Loss:

28/06/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 6320823060SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHC735C

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D (A) 10/07/2014 (Man. Year: 2014) Engine No:

D4FDGU683665

KMHLB41UMEU057940

Reg. Date: Colour:

Yellow

Chassis No: Odometer:

495772 km

Engine Capacity:

1685 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

West Lake 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

No

West Lake 6 mm West Lake 6 mm

Front Right Side: West Lake 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		12,718.58	7,516.62	5,201.96	40.90
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		3,680.00	2,090.00	1,590.00	43.21
Paintwork Labour	Calculated Gross Total (S\$) Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	16,398.58	9,606.62	6,791.96	41.42
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		7,700.00		
	(S\$)	16,398.58	7,700.00	8,698.58	53.04
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,147.90	539.00	608.90	53.04
	Nett Amount (S\$)	17,546.48	8,239.00	9,307.48	53.04
	+ Loss of Use (7.0 x S\$	50.00/day) (S\$)	350.00		
	+ Car Rental (7.0 x S\$1	19.28/day) (S\$)	834.96		
	+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.49		
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	9,431.45		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

29/06/2018

Date Inspected:

29/06/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

Adjuster Report

Page 2 of 4

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

7.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Page 3 of 4

## REPAIR DETAILS

De	ecor	mn	nor	de	he	D.	ort	0
TX E	*COI	ш	ner	101	Ξu	-	411	S

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount	
1	1		*BOOT LID	Bent	1,681.40 FL *1,681.40 FL		
2	1		*BOOT LID LOCK UPPER	Bent	137.90 FL	*137.90 FL	
3	1		*BOOT LID LOCK LOWER	Bent	31.70 FL	*31.70 FL	
4	1		*BOOT LID H EMBLEM	Necessary	27.20 FL	*27.20 FL	
5	1		*BOOT LID CRDI PLATE	Necessary	41.00 FL	*41.00 FL	
6	1		*BOOT LID LAMP (LH/RH)	N/S Not Necessary / O/S Cut	1,113.60 FL	*556.80 FL	
7	1		*BOOTLID MOULDING	Deformed	85.00 FL	*85.00 FL	
8	1		*BOOTLID I40 EMBLEM	Necessary	41.00 FL	*41.00 FL	
9	1		*BOOTLID LOWER GARNISH	Deformed	398.00 FL	*398.00 FL	
10	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	603.60 FL	*603.60 FL	
11	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Cracked	504.35 FL	*504.35 FL	
12	2		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH)	Distorted	360.00 FL	*360.00 FL	
13	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET	Necessary	98.00 FL	*98.00 FL	
14	1		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	22.00 FL	*22.00 FL	
15	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Necessary	143.40 FL	*143.40 FL	
16	1		*REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	Cracked	225.00 FL	*225.00 FL	
17	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LAMP (LH/RH)	N/S Not Necessary / O/SCracked	64.00 FL	*32.00 FL	
18	2		*TAIL LAMP (LH/RH)	Cut	1,131.20 FL	*1,131.20 FL	
19	1		*REAR PANEL	Bent	592.30 FL	*592.30 FL	
20	1		*REAR PANEL GARNISH	Deformed	57.70 FL	*57.70 FL	
21	1		*REAR PANEL LOWER PANEL	Repair	495.50 FL	*-FL	
22	1		*SPARE TYRE HOLDER	Not Necessary	28.80 FL	*-FL	
23	1		*SPARE TYRE PANEL	Repair	900.50 FL	*-FL	
24	1		*SPARE TYRE PANEL CUSHION	Not Necessary	209.05 FL	*-FL	
25	2		*EXHAUST PIPE INSULATOR	Not Necessary	117.10 FL	*-FL	
26	2		*EXHAUST SILENCER	Not Necessary	1,908.00 FL	*-FL	
27	2		*EXHAUST PIPE HANGER	Not Necessary	117,10FL	*-FL	
28	1		*EXHAUST PIPE CENTRE	Bent		*1,150.30 FL	
29	1		*REAR FENDER (LH)	Repair	2,020.10 FL	*-FL	
30	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Not Necessary	60.00 FL	*-FL	
31	1		*FRT MUFFLER ASSY	Bent	283.55 FL	*283.55 FL	
32	1		*EXHAUST PIPE	Bent	954.00 FL	*954.00 FL	
33	1		*BOOT LID COMFORT LOGO & TEL NO.STICKER	Necessary	30.00 FS		
34	1		*REAR NO.PLATE	Cracked	25.00 FS	*25.00 FS	
35	1		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Not Working	135.70 FS	The state of the s	
36	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Not Necessary	46.00 FS	*-FS	
7.7.	nchise	part S=	SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	110111100000000		5.115	
Sub Total (S\$) - List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)						9,348.10 1,831.48	
and the state of t					3,120.47	1100 1110	
				Total Parts (S\$)	12.718.58	7,516.62	

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	1,800.00	900.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	1,000.00	800.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	30.00
4	TUFF KOTE	New	50.00	30.00
5	REMOVE/REFIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY REAR	New	150.00	60.00
6	REMOVE/REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	120.00	0.00
7	REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	30.00
8	REMOVE/REFIX EXHAUST PIPE	New	240.00	120.00
9	TOWING KING DOLLY	New	150.00	120.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		3,680.00	2,090.00
	Report was unsubmitted of	during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >